
ENTREE

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Vege Spring Rolls
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Seasoned Potato Wedges
Served with sweet chilli and sour cream

Beer Battered Steak Fries
Small $ize

Large Size

$6.50

$7.50

$10.00

$13.50

$6.00

$10.00

SALADS

Thai Beef Salad

Caesar Salad
Add chicken: $3.00

Add prawns: $5.00

Golfie Garden Salad
Add chicken: $3.00

Add prawns: $5.00

$22.00

$19.00

$18.00

MAINS

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

Homemade Lasagna

Grilled Barramundi
Served with garlic butter

Crispy Skin Atlantic Salmon
Served with stir fried seasonal

vegetables and citrus hollandaise

Homemade Rissoles
Served with onion gravy

250 gram Rump Steak

500 gram Rump Steak

$19.50

$22.50

$19.50

$26.00

$27.50

$21.00

$26.00

$36.00

MEALS OF THE

DAY

Curry of the day

Vegan meal of the day

Pasta of the day

Ask our friendly staff for

todays offerings.

$19.00

$18.00

$19.00

ALYANGULA GOLF CLUB
TAKEAWAY DINNER MENU

All mains served with chips and salad OR
Seasonal vegetables, potato bake and
your choice of sauce.

SAUCES: Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper or Garlic Cream

Phone: 89876060 Available from 5:30pm to 8:30pm



Phone: 89876060 Available from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

BURGERS

Golfie Burger
Angus beef pattie served with aioli, bbq sauce,

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot and cheese

Crumbed Chicken Burger
Served with salad and aioli 

Grilled Barra Burger
Grilled in garlic butter with salad and tartare

sauce

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

PIZZA

Groote Eylandt Hawaiian
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, herbs

and garlic

Classic Margarita
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, tomato, basil and

garlic

Classic Pepperoni
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, Spanish

onion, herbs and garlic

Seafood Marinara
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, seafood marinara,

anchovies, herbs and garlic

The Mighty Meat Lovers
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, Spanish onion,

pepperoni, salami, ground beef, ham, bacon,

herbs and garlic

Vegetarian Delight
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pumpkin, Spanish

onion, capsicum, mushroom, sun-dried tomato,

feta, herbs and garlic

BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, BBQ chicken, bacon,

mushroom, pineapple, Spanish onion, herbs and

garlic

The Eylandt Lot
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, prawns, ham,

pepperoni, salami, olives, mushroom, Spanish

onion, capsicum, pineapple, anchovies, herbs

and garlic

Groote Inferno
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ground

beef, Spanish onion, capsicum, mushroom,

jalapenos, sriracha and chilli flakes

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$25.00

KIDS MEALS

Nuggets and Chips

Fish 'N' Chips

Kid's Pizza
Ham and Cheese

Add Pineapple $1.00

Kid's Steak and Chips

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

BBQ CHICKEN

Whole Chicken No 17

Chicken Combo
Whole chicken, large chips and gravy

$20.00

$30.00

DESSERTS

Ask our friendly staff about

our daily selections.

$5.00


