#### Phone: 89876060

# **ALYANGULA GOLF CLUB**

#### **TAKEAWAY DINNER MENU**

#### **ENTREE**

Garlic Bread	\$6.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$7.50
Vege Spring Rolls Served with sweet chilli sauce	\$10.00
Seasoned Potato Wedges Served with sweet chilli and sour cream	\$13.50
Beer Battered Steak Fries	
Small Size	\$6.00
Large Size	\$10.00



#### **SALADS**

Add prawns: \$5.00

# Thai Beef Salad \$22.00 Caesar Salad \$19.00 Add chicken: \$3.00 Add prawns: \$5.00 Golfie Garden Salad \$18.00 Add chicken: \$3.00

# MEALS OF THE DAY

Curry of the day	\$19.00
Vegan meal of the day	\$18.00
Pasta of the day	\$19.00

Ask our friendly staff for todays offerings.

#### **MAINS**

Chicken Schnitzel	\$19.50
Chicken Parmigiana	\$22.50
Homemade Lasagna	\$19.50
Grilled Barramundi Served with garlic butter	\$26.00
Crispy Skin Atlantic Salmon Served with stir fried seasonal vegetables and citrus hollandaise	\$27.50
Homemade Rissoles Served with onion gravy	\$21.00
250 gram Rump Steak	\$26.00
500 gram Rump Steak	\$36.00

All mains served with chips and salad OR Seasonal vegetables, potato bake and your choice of sauce.

SAUCES: Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper or Garlic Cream

#### Phone: 89876060

# **BURGERS**

Golfie Burger	\$17.00
Angus beef pattie served with aioli, bbq sauce, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot and cheese	
Crumbed Chicken Burger	\$17.00
Served with salad and aioli	
Grilled Barra Burger	\$17.00
Grilled in garlic butter with salad and tartare	
sauce	



# KIDS MEALS

Nuggets and Chips	\$12.50
Fish 'N' Chips	\$12.50
Kid's Pizza	\$12.50
Ham and Cheese	
Add Pineapple S1.00	
Kid's Steak and Chips	\$12.50

# **BBQ CHICKEN**

Whole Chicken No 17	\$20.00
Chicken Combo	\$30.00
Whole chicken, large chips and gravy	

## **PIZZA**

Groote Eylandt Hawaiian Pizza sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, herbs	\$25.00
and garlic	
Classic Margarita	\$25.00
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, tomato, basil and garlic	
Classic Pepperoni	\$25.00
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, Spanish onion, herbs and garlic	
Seafood Marinara	\$25.00
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, seafood marinara, anchovies, herbs and garlic	
The Mighty Meat Lovers BBQ sauce, mozzarella, Spanish onion,	\$25.00
pepperoni, salami, ground beef, ham, bacon, herbs and garlic	
Vegetarian Delight	\$25.00
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pumpkin, Spanish onion, capsicum, mushroom, sun-dried tomato, feta, herbs and garlic	
BBQ Chicken	\$25.00
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, BBQ chicken, bacon,	020.00
mushroom, pineapple, Spanish onion, herbs and garlic	
The Eylandt Lot	\$30.00
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, prawns, ham, pepperoni, salami, olives, mushroom, Spanish	
onion, capsicum, pineapple, anchovies, herbs and garlic	
Groote Inferno	\$25.00
Pizza sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, ground beef, Spanish onion, capsicum, mushroom, jalapenos, sriracha and chilli flakes	

## **DESSERTS**

Ask our friendly staff about	\$5.00
our daily selections.	